Team Scores

RANK

Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Tth

12th

13th

13th

15th

15th

15th

15th

15th

15th

NAME

Zionsville, IN - Male

Westfield, IN - Male

Fishers, IN - Male

Hamilton Southeastern, IN - Male

Carmel, IN - Male

Southmont, IN - Male

Rossville, IN - Male

North Vermillion, IN - Male

Crawfordsville, IN - Male

Riverton Parke, IN - Male

Western Boone, IN - Male

Lebanon, IN - Male

South Vermillion, IN - Male

Parke Heritage, IN - Male

Sheridan, IN - Male

Fountain Central, IN - Male

Clinton Central, IN - Male

Frankfort, IN - Male

Clinton Prairie, IN - Male

North Montgomery, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

14

10

12

10

10

WEIGHTS

14

Total Rows: 20

POINTS

135

108.5

108.5

108.5

77

755

72.5

41

15.5

15

12

n



